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KILKERN
Price List (October 2025)
Board
Boarders Full Board
Board Lease Full Board & Tack
Lessons
Regular 45 Minutes
Private 45 Minutes
Training Ride Per Session
Services
MagnaWave™ Full Session
Treatment
Half Session
Tack Up Service Basic Grooming & Tack Up
Lunging / Hand Walk Per Session
Holding for Vet Per Session
Bathing Owner provides cleaning materials
Other Services Per Hour (Wrapping, Foot Packing, etc.)
Ring Fee Per Session

24-HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY
VENMO: karen-mccarthy-34336

$1,525.00
Please Inquire

$100.00
$200.00

$85.00

$100.00

$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Kilkern Farm 172 Ridge Street Millis, MA 02054 561.797.6716



