

Price List (October 2025)

Board	Boarders Board Lease	Full Board Full Board & Tack	\$1,525.00 Please Inquire
Lesso	o ns Regular Private	45 Minutes 45 Minutes	\$100.00 \$200.00
	Training Ride	Per Session	\$85.00
Servic	MagnaWave™ Treatment Tack Up Service Lunging / Hand Walk Holding for Vet Bathing Other Services Ring Fee	Full Session Half Session Basic Grooming & Tack Up Per Session Per Session Owner provides cleaning materials Per Hour (Wrapping, Foot Packing, etc.) Per Session	\$100.00 \$50.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00

24-HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY VENMO: karen-mccarthy-34336